
Title First Name Last Name Language City Day Phone # E-mail/Fax

Mr. Petrit Begolli
Albanian, Bosnian, Croatian, 
Serbian Madison (608) 244-6123 pbegolli@yahoo.com

Mrs. Valbona Begolli
Albanian, Bosnian, Croatian, 
Serbian Madison (608) 237-7209 vmbegolli@yahoo.com

Mr. Daniel Ayedagne Amharic Milwaukee (414) 442-5864 dannyseyo@yahoo.com
Awet Tedla Amharic Milwaukee (414) 544-4982 msaba2007@yahoo.com

Teberth
Sbhatleab 
Aster Arabic Milwaukee (301) 825-6098 tiberhok@gmail.com

Ishaq Andreku Arabic Glendale (414) 242-0801 andreku_ishaq@yahoo.com
Dalya Ali Abbas Arabic Madison (608) 509-1787 sunlightdella@yahoo.com

Mr. Amir Aljanaby Arabic Milwaukee (414) 241-9837 amir_aljanaby@yahoo.com
Ridha Al-Tameemi Arabic Madison (608) 338-9026 ridhaajeel@yahoo.com

Ms. Suaad Elzuber Arabic Milwaukee (414) 562-2886 nadreen08@.com
Mr. Mohammad Fahmi Arabic Milwaukee (715) 523-1043 fahmifcs@hotmail.com
Mr. Louie Jubber Arabic Milwaukee (414) 325-3063 ljubber@lsswis.org
Mr. Wilson Laku Arabic Milwaukee (414) 897-6203 wilsonlaku@gmail.com
Mr. Hussein Mohssien Arabic Cudahy (414) 312-1447 mohssien@uwm.edu

Mr. Mustafa Bahaa Arabic Madison (608) 622-5255
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Mr. Omar Bayan Arabic Oshkosh (920) 527-0170 bayanmeer@hotmail.com
Mr. Aamer Seady Arabic Milwaukee (414) 736-4663 sasiamal@yahoo.com

Deray Shaffale Arabic Milwaukee (414) 779-3283 deray.georgeo@yahoo.com
Mr. Sami Mohamed Ali Arabic Milwaukee (414) 544-1976
Ms. Hanna Rabeeah Arabic Oshkosh (920) 203-6413 hanabesm@yahoo.com

Kareem Salih Arabic Oshkosh (920) 537-7843 kareems.salih@gmail.com

Teberth
Sbhatleab 
Aster Arabic Milwaukee (301) 825-6098 tiberhok@gmail.com

Chalak Wastaaziz Arabic Oshkosh (920) 203-2655 chalak_67@yahoo.com
Mr. Dusko Dronjak BCS Milwaukee (414) 460-6862 ddronjak01@hotmail.com
Ms. Dragana Jovic BCS Greenfield (414) 732-8843 jovicd11@gmail.com
Ms. Ana Kisin BCS Oak Creek (414) 412-6634 akisin23@gmail.com
Ms. Eva Vasilijevich BCS Milwaukee (651) 295-3014

Khaing Aung Burmese Milwaukee (414) 573-3938 KAung@ccmke.org
Mr. Andrew Fanai Burmese Oshkosh (920) 203-9509 babyfanai@gmail.com

Pum Lian Burmese Sheboygan (920) 287-4453 sianlunte@yahoo.com

IMPORTANT: The following is a list of people who have completed a training for Medical/Community Interpreters. The fact that a person is 
included on this list does not imply any endorsement of that person's skills or abilities. The list is provided for the convenience of public - who 
should make their own judgement regarding the suitability of a person for a particular assignment. 
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Mr. Marmar Lin Burmese Milwaukee (414) 460-8967  marmar_lin@yahoo.com
Mg Ye Lwin Burmese Milwaukee (414) 687-2680 ye2the2@gmail.com
Wai Hinn Oo Burmese Oshkosh (920) 303-1274

Ms. Zaw Hlaing Oo Burmese Milwaukee (414) 544-3784 �
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Masui Ci Burmese Brookfield (414) 418-4511 pumdosui@yahoo.com

Mr. Patrick Thein Burmese Milwaukee (414) 771-2881
Saw Tun Burmese Milwaukee ( 414) 292-8533 stun@panafricoma.org
Kyaw Kai Burmese Milwaukee (414) 405-2436 �	�������
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Ms. Cynthia Naw Burmese Oshkosh (920) 573-7140 cynthia.cynthia.su0@gmail.com
Ms. Cho Cho Burmese Milwaukee (414) 643-0424

Min Thu Tun Burmese/Malay Milwaukee (414) 442-5864 mtun@panafricoma.org

Fanny Ho
Cantonese/ Mandarin/  
Toishanese Mequon (414) 379-1781 ���	���
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Pum Lian Chin Sheboygan (920) 287-4453 sianlunte@yahoo.com
Masui Ci Chin Brookfield (414) 418-4511 pumdosui@yahoo.com

Mr. Wen Kelly
Chinese/  Manderin/ 
Cantonese Wausau (715) 302-4645

Mr. Afseneh Jahanpeyma Farsi Brookfield (414) 306-0038 ajahanpeyma@wi.rr.com
Ms. Barbara Collingon French Shorewood (414) 964-8141 bjcollig@wi.rr.com
Ms. Sabine Gueye French Milwaukee (414) 438-0256 sabine.gueye@gmail.com
Ms. Mamadou Guisse French Milwaukee ( 414) 737-0463 mguisse2006@yahoo.com
Ms. Susan Knutson French Madison (608) 334-7095 b.knutson@sbcglobal.net
Ms. Michelle Pinzl French La Crescent (608) 738-8751 michellemarie.pinzl@gmail,com
Ms. Darina Pugacheva French Milwaukee (262) 716-1917 darina@uwm.edu
Ms. Yulia Mielke German Sussex (262) 844-6455 yuliamielke@yahoo.com

Ms. Asha Ahluwalia Hindi Brookfield (262) 784-1581 gandotra47@gmail.com
Mr. Sukhbir Ahluwalia Hindi Brookfield (414) 520-0668 ahluwalia47@gmail.com

Dipal Patel Hindi Racine (262) 412) 1482 dipal.patel@aurora.org
Mr. Prakash Biswa Hindi Madison (608) 509-1113 fine_york@yahoo.com

Shakra 
Bahadur Chhukri Hindi Madison (608) 622-0468; 

(608) 260-0918
suremechakra@yahoo.com

Kamala Dahal Hindi Madison (608) 721-2145 ���
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Bhim Khati Hindi Madison (608) 225-8829 amitpal34@yahoo.com

Ms. Indra Rai Hindi Madison (608) 622-1626 raiindra32@yahoo.com
Ravi Sah Hindi Madison (608) 658-1035 rbsahusa@gmail.com
Suk Raj Subba Hindi Madison (608) 622-0424 sukrajsubba47@yahoo.com
Cheng Cha Hmong Milwaukee (414) 255-0665 chengcha12@yahoo.com

Mr. Chaitua Her Hmong Wausau (715) 842-8390
Mr. Shu Blong Her Hmong Wausau (715) 842-4390

Bilia Her Hmong Wauwatosa (414) 736-3050 liaher25@yahoo.com
Ms. Houa Khang Hmong Brown Deer (414) 426-296 namvpr@yahoo.com



Ms. Debbie Lee Hmong Madison (608) 358-1477 debbielee_13@hotmail.com
Mao Lee Hmong Milwaukee (414) 322-9522 mmlee@inbox.com

Ms. Pa Houa Lo Hmong Milwaukee (414) 306-0038 pwm_n_pajhuab@yahoo.com
Ms. Kia Lor Hmong Pontiac (248) 884-2462 kiab1983@yahoo.com

NaoBee Lor Hmong Milwaukee (414) 324-3379 nomnpis@hotmail.com
Ms. Susan Y. Lor Hmong Pontiac (248) 333-2482 suemay3@yahoo.com
Ms. Goldy Thao Hmong Waterford (586) 610-0079 jgthao@hotmail.com
Mr. Karl Thoj Hmong Wausau (715) 842-8390
Ms. Caitlin Vang Hmong Milwaukee (414) 343-9486 cvang@yahoo.com

ZobgSae Vang Hmong Milwaukee (414) 344-6575 zvang@hmongamer.org
Mr. Zong Vang Vang Hmong Madison (608) 712-8648 zngvng@yahoo.com
Mr. Koua Vang Hmong Madison (608) 256-6400 �
��������� ����
Ms. Blia Xiong Hmong Holmen (608) 386-1612

Shend Xiong Hmong Milwaukee (414) 464-0152 smxiong@ccmke.org
Syla Xiong Hmong Appleton (920) 460-1404 gnoixalys@gmail.com

Ms. Xeng Xiong Hmong Wausau (715) 862-8390
Ms. Lia Yang Hmong Cudahy (414) 426-8407 lia.yang@assurant.com

Vlong Yang Hmong Wausau (715) 862-8390
Ms. Lou Yang Hmong (414) 758-02490 yang_lou@yahoo.com
Ms. Nia Monie Yang Hmong (414) 324-3461 niayang8@hotmail.com
Ms. Sandy Yang Hmong Milwaukee (414) 364-4050
Ms. Choua Yang Vang Hmong Milwaukee (414) 737-5730 ���	�����
�
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Mr. Siacha Lor Hmong Eau Claire (248) 875-4606 lsiacha@yahoo.com]
Ms. Cho Cho Karen Milwaukee (414) 643-0424
Mr. Patrick Thein Karen Milwaukee (414) 771-2881

Saw Tun Karen Milwaukee ( 414) 292-8533 stun@panafricoma.org
Kyaw Kai Karen Milwaukee (414) 405-2436 �	�������
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Ninz Mea Zar Karen Milwaukee (414) 393-7168 �!"�����
�
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San Dih Moo Karen Milwaukee (414) 554-5465 sandihmoo2003@hotmail.com
Day Lia Loo Karen Milwaukee (414) 688-7635 loo.dlialoo.daylia77@gmail.com

Ms. Day Lia Loo Karen Milwaukee (414) 614-1398
Ms. Cynthia Naw Karen Oshkosh (920) 573-7140 cynthia.cynthia.su0@gmail.com
Ms. Maria Chay Karenni Milwaukee (414) 803-2105 luckymraya@gmail.com
Mr. Omar Bayan Kurdish Oshkosh (920) 527-0170 bayanmeer@hotmail.com
Mr. Siacha Lor Laotian Eau Claire (248) 875-4606 lsiacha@yahoo.com]

Keomany Meunsy Laotian Milwaukee (414) 306-3166 ��
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Ms. Chanthilla Khampane Laotian Franklin (414) 690-6309 �������
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Mr. Pyte Khampane Laotian Racine (414) 324-1512 p_khampane@yahoo.com
Mr. Abdinajib Shongolo Maay-Maay Milwaukee (414) 344-4777
Mr. Abass Hassan Maay-Maay Milwaukee (414) 315-5344
Mr. Abdishakur Ali Maay-Maay Milwaukee (414) 306 -0038 abdishakurb2k@gmail.com
Mr. Ayodhya Batajoo Nepali Madison (608) 233-7038 abatajoo@hotmail.com



Mr. Anil Sharma Nepali Madison (608) 497-0775 nealks@gmail.com
Mr. Mahesh Shrestha Nepali Madison (608 )267-7327 mrshrestha@yahoo.com

Tek Bahadur Subba Nepali Madison (608) 257-1220 luckyyounghang@yahoo.com
Mr. Prakash Biswa Nepali Madison (608) 509-1113 fine_york@yahoo.com

Shakra 
Bahadur Chhukri Nepali Madison (608) 622-0468; 

(608) 260-0918
suremechakra@yahoo.com

Kamala Dahal Nepali Madison (608) 721-2145 ���
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Bhim Khati Nepali Madison (608) 225-8829 amitpal34@yahoo.com

Ms. Indra Rai Nepali Madison (608) 622-1626 raiindra32@yahoo.com
Ravi Sah Nepali Madison (608) 658-1035 rbsahusa@gmail.com
Radha Sijapati Nepali Monona (608) 361-8758 rsijapat@gmail.com
Suk Raj Subba Nepali Madison (608) 622-0424 sukrajsubba47@yahoo.com

Ms. Agnieszka Close Polish Oconomowoc (414) 243-1202 abmirek@yahoo.com

Ms. Antonina Pielarz Polish
South 
Milwaukee (414) 625-0237 arjunapi77@yahoo.com

Mr. Richard Zak Zak Polish (815) 272-4031 richard4710@netzero.com

Ms. Asha Ahluwalia Punjabi Brookfield (262) 784-1581 gandotra47@gmail.com
Mr. Sukhbir Ahluwalia Punjabi Brookfield (414) 520-0668 ahluwalia47@gmail.com

Dipal Patel Punjabi Racine (262) 412) 1482 dipal.patel@aurora.org
Mr. Richard Zak Zak Russian (815) 272-4031 richard4710@netzero.com
Ms. Natalia Karpova Russian Milwaukee (414) 475.7790
Mr. Dimitry Kirsanov Russian Mequon (262) 512-0453 kirsanov@uwm.edu
Ms. Yuliya Komissarchik Russian Milwaukee (414) 962-0834
Ms. Alexandra Lishanskaya Russian Mequon (262) 242-2151 ayl@uwm.edu
Ms. Yulia Mielke Russian Sussex (262) 844-6455 yuliamielke@yahoo.com
Ms. Natalia Vanselow Russian Brookfield (262) 797-0764 van4@att.net
Mr. Ilya Konoplya Russian Milwaukee (414) 350-7456 LLevy@ResourceUnlimited.net
Ms. Lana Levy Russian Milwaukee (414) 350-7456 LLevy@ResourceUnlimited.net

Sanja
Vodanovic-
Jankovic Serbian Franklin (414) 425-9812 sjankovic@phys.mcw.edu

Mr. Qadar Abdi Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Ms. Fahmo Arab Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Mr. Noor Arte Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Mr. Abdirisak Dad Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Mr. Mohamed Diriye Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Mr. Abdisitaar Doon Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Mr. Ahmed Elmi Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Mr. Abass Hassan Somali Milwaukee (414) 315-5344
Mr. Abdiwahab Hosh Somali Barron (715) 537-3166

Abdifatah Kofiro Somali Barron (715) 254-0607
Farhan K. Maruf Somali Madison (608) 515-0324 macruufxx@hotmail.com



Mr. Yussuf Mursal Somali Milwaukee (414) 573-1322 Ymursal@gmail.com
Mr. Osman Musse Somali Barron (715) 537-3166

Fatah Noor Somali Milwaukee (612) 242-1149 fatahquli@gmail.com
Mr. Said Omar Somali Milwaukee (414) 578-7400
Ms. Nasra Yastti Somali Barron (715) 537-3166
Ms. Kirsten Alvarez Spanish Eau Claire (715) 552-7375 vanalvarez@sbcglobal.net
Ms. Sandra Cortes Spanish Glendale samicoba4@hotmail.com
Ms. Iwona Anna Downs Spanish Fond du Lac (920) 921-7212
Ms. Ashley Garcia-Hdz Spanish Milwaukee (815) 721-6029 agarciahdz07@yahoo.com
Ms. Christina Gloria Spanish Milwaukee (779) 348-3080 cristinagloria_1@yahoo.com
Ms. Gloria Hauschild Spanish Burlington (262) 539-2754 gisps@hotmail.com

Rocio Hernandez Spanish Milwaukee (715) 323-7598
Ms. Daysi Kouach Spanish (715) 412-4784 daysik@hotmail.com
Mr. Al Lopez Spanish Marshfield (715) 389-9031
Ms. Helena Lynn Spanish Colby (715) 221-0784

Ms. Beatriz
Mairena-
Kellman Spanish Milwaukee (608) 224-3696 mairena-

kellman@countyofdane.com
Daniel Marry Spanish Milwaukee (414) 265-2675 daniel.merry.414@gmail.com
Adele (DeDe) Martin Spanish LaCrosse (608) 775-0117

Ms. Maria McCarthy Spanish Wausau (715) 212-9253
Mr. Jimmy Mendoza Spanish Williams Bay (262) 295-5048

Daniel Merry Spanish Milwaukee (414) 265-2675
Ms. Juana Muro Spanish Milwaukee (608) 774-0158 delapetunia@charter.net
Ms. Reyna Nicia Spanish Milwaukee (262) 203-6908 morusita86@hotmail.com
Mr. Jose Ortiz Spanish Milwaukee (715) 937-5654 joseortiz1000@hotmail.com
Ms. Deborah Peterson Spanish Milwaukee (414) 647-0883 spanishenglish9@yahoo.com
Ms. Veronica E. Pozo Spanish (847) 212-4041 vepozo@gmail.com
Mr. Juan C Rodriguez Spanish Milwaukee (608) 333-9762 nietzsche_31330@yahoo.com
Ms. Veronica Sachs Spanish (715) 305-6047 ronisachs@yahoo.com
Ms. Marisol Sauseda Spanish Milwaukee (414) 607-6965 marisolsauseda@sbcglobal.net
Ms. Shawna Stevenoski Spanish Jefferson (262) 617-0692 bilingual_ed@hotmail.com
Ms. Diana Sturgeon Spanish Green Bay (920) 438-8730
Ms. Marina Toledo Spanish LaCrosse (608) 775-3443
Ms. Connie Wagner Spanish Chippewa Falls (715) 723-9583
Ms. Penina Manamba Swahili Glendale (414) 587-2017 manambaPj26@yahoo.com
Mr. Ishaq Andreku Swahili Glendale (414) 242-0801 andreku_ishaq@yahoo.com
Mr. Julius Mollel Swahili Milwaukee (414) 975-6131 jmollel@hotmail.com

Fatah Noor Swahili Milwaukee (612) 242-1149 fatahquli@gmail.com
Mr. Said Omar Swahili Milwaukee (414) 578-7400
Mr. Abdishakur Ali Swahili Milwaukee (414) 306 -0038 abdishakurb2k@gmail.com
Mr. Daniel Ayedagne Swahili Milwaukee (414) 442-5864 dannyseyo@yahoo.com
Mr. Siacha Lor Thai Eau Claire (248) 875-4606 lsiacha@yahoo.com]



Ms. Chanthilla Khampane Thai Franklin (414) 690-6309 �������
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Mr. Pyte Khampane Thai Racine (414) 324-1512 p_khampane@yahoo.com
Mr. Daniel Ayedagne Tigrignya Milwaukee (414) 442-5864 dannyseyo@yahoo.com

Mussie Debesay Tigrignya Milwaukee (414) 544-1231 musiewa@yahoo.com
Mr. Deray Shaffale Tigrignya Milwaukee (414) 779-3283 deray.georgeo@yahoo.com
Mr. Sami Mohamed Ali Tigrignya Milwaukee (414) 544-1976

Awet Tedla Tigrignya Milwaukee (414) 544-4982 msaba2007@yahoo.com
Mr. Ilya Konoplya Ukranian Milwaukee (414) 350-7456 LLevy@ResourceUnlimited.net
Ms. Lana Levy Ukranian Milwaukee (414) 350-7456 LLevy@ResourceUnlimited.net

Ms. Asha Ahluwalia Urdu Brookfield (262) 784-1581 gandotra47@gmail.com
Mr. Sukhbir Ahluwalia Urdu Brookfield (414) 520-0668 ahluwalia47@gmail.com

Dipal Patel Urdu Racine (262) 412) 1482 dipal.patel@aurora.org
Mr. Thahn-Son Phan Vietmanese Milwaukee (414) 384-0802 tpham@milwaukee.gov
Ms. Sabine Gueye Wolof Milwaukee (414) 438-0256 sabine.gueye@gmail.com
Mr. Adam Olaide Yoruba/ Nigeria Milwaukee 414-349-2039 ����	���#�	��
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1. Equal Footing, by SWITS
2. Medical Interpreter Training, by Ragir Consulting
3. Bridging Cultural and Linguistic Barriers, IIW

s

Updated on 09/03/2013

Attendees went though one of the following trainings: 


